FEATURES
• Extra Small 1” x 1” Package
• Universal Input 90~264VAC
• High Efficiency Up To 85%
• Protection: Short Circuit /Overload/Over Voltage
• Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case
• 3 Years Warranty
• ROHS Compliant
• Safety Approvals UL60950-1, IEC60950-1
SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at 230Vac input, full load and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
mA
Ripple & Noise
mV (Max.)1
Efficiency
%
Max. Capacitive Load
µF Model Number
3.3 1515 60 74 2200 UIS5-33S
5 1000 60 80 1000 UIS5-5S
9 555 90 82 300 UIS5-9S
12 416 120 82 160 UIS5-12S
15 333 150 83 100 UIS5-15S
24 208 240 83 43 UIS5-24S
48 104 480 85 10 UIS5-48S
AC-DC CONVERTER
UNIVERSAL INPUT, 5 WATT
SINGLE OUTPUT, EXTRA SMALL 1” X 1” PACKAGE
UIS5 SERIES